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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     RAYMOND YOUNGS         M2529         1/40    5:32     1:12:25
2     MICHAEL STREFF         M3539         1/42    6:00     1:18:29
3     WILLIAM WOODWARD       M2529         2/40    6:09     1:20:27
4     VICTOR CUEVA           M4549         1/34    6:11     1:20:51
5     MARK LOONEY            M4044         1/49    6:13     1:21:18
6     GREGORY SIERSCHULA     M3034         1/51    6:19     1:22:42
7     MARTIN CONRAD          M2024         1/26    6:29     1:24:52
8     ROGER LARA             M4549         2/34    6:36     1:26:20
9     LOUIS LONGHENRY        M3034         2/51    6:39     1:26:56
10    JEFF DIERDORF          M2024         2/26    6:47     1:28:48
11    TIM HEMMERLY           M3539         2/42    6:48     1:29:02
12    MATT MITCHELL          M3034         3/51    6:50     1:29:22
13    FRANK IRWIN            M4044         2/49    6:50     1:29:27
14    ARNOLD RIEDER          M3034         4/51    6:50     1:29:29
15    DAVID PARKER           M3034         5/51    6:50     1:29:29
16    JOHN PLUNKETT          M3539         3/42    6:53     1:30:09
17    PETER DUESING          M0119         1/11    6:55     1:30:35
18    RON GROCE              M3034         6/51    6:57     1:30:54
19    HEIDI MCKENNA          F3539         1/42    7:03     1:32:21
20    KENNETH ROWE           M5559         1/12    7:06     1:32:58
21    SAUL SERRANO           M5054         1/34    7:11     1:34:05
22    DUANE FLESBURG         M3539         4/42    7:12     1:34:09
23    TRACY WOOD             F2529         1/54    7:14     1:34:36
24    GUILLERMO PEREZ        M4549         3/34    7:19     1:35:49
25    KURT MARTINSON         M2529         3/40    7:21     1:36:16
26    DAVID MCCORMICK        M2529         4/40    7:23     1:36:38
27    RUSS KREMER            M4549         4/34    7:25     1:37:01
28    BRANDON JUAREZ         M2024         3/26    7:27     1:37:33
29    SAMUEL STERLIN         M2024         4/26    7:28     1:37:45
30    JEFFERY CLYMER         M3539         5/42    7:30     1:38:05
31    TOM MORRIS             M2529         5/40    7:30     1:38:14
32    HUGHEY HANCOCK         M3539         6/42    7:30     1:38:14
33    TODD WELSH             M4549         5/34    7:32     1:38:32
34    NICHOLAS STACHLER      M2024         5/26    7:34     1:39:04
35    DOUG MOORE             M5054         2/34    7:36     1:39:21
36    LEO ANELLO             M3539         7/42    7:36     1:39:22
37    BOB BLACKBURN          M3034         7/51    7:37     1:39:37
38    CHERYL CHANEY          F4044         1/37    7:39     1:40:05
39    MARK DIPADUA           M4044         3/49    7:40     1:40:26
40    TODD VIKAN             M4044         4/49    7:41     1:40:38
41    JACQUELINE MILLER      F2024         1/35    7:41     1:40:38
42    ROBERT OROSZ           M5054         3/34    7:42     1:40:40
43    ROBERT FIORITA         M4044         5/49    7:42     1:40:41
44    ABIGAIL HALE-DENNIS    F2529         2/54    7:43     1:41:02
46    DIDIER HUBER           M4044         6/49    7:44     1:41:08
47    JESSE BOWMAN           M2024         6/26    7:45     1:41:21
48    JOHN MYERS             M3034         8/51    7:46     1:41:41
49    BRAD JAMISON           M2529         6/40    7:47     1:41:47
50    BRITTNI JORDAN         F0119         1/18    7:48     1:42:00
51    TRACY PRITCHARD        F2529         3/54    7:49     1:42:12
52    SCOTT GRAHAM           M4549         6/34    7:49     1:42:14
53    BRADFORD KENNEY        M4044         7/49    7:49     1:42:17
54    MARK TESKEY            M3539         8/42    7:49     1:42:19
55    DON DORNFELD           M6064          2/9    7:49     1:42:21
56    KIMBERLY RIGGS         F2529         4/54    7:50     1:42:33
57    MARK WEAVER            M3539         9/42    7:51     1:42:50
58    STEPHEN BICHLER        M2529         7/40    7:53     1:43:10
59    DAN MAHAN              M2529         8/40    7:53     1:43:11
60    ANTHONY COCHET         M2024         7/26    7:54     1:43:23
61    MATTHEW DUSSIA         M2024         8/26    7:54     1:43:23
62    KIP DUNAGAN            M4044         8/49    7:54     1:43:24
63    BEVERLY CLARK          F2024         2/35    7:56     1:43:45
64    DOUGLAS REGULSKI       M4549         7/34    7:57     1:44:02
65    ANDY MAHLE             M4044         9/49    7:57     1:44:06
66    GENE WOLLERSHEIM       M3539        10/42    7:58     1:44:20
68    BRIAN YOUNG            M4044        10/49    8:01     1:45:01
69    KATHLEEN JOHNSON       F4549         1/20    8:02     1:45:04
70    CYNTHIA PARLIMENT      F3034         1/37    8:02     1:45:05
71    ZARA RHONE             F3034         2/37    8:02     1:45:14
72    ALEX BERTELLI          M2024         9/26    8:03     1:45:16
73    BRETT TAYLOR           M3034         9/51    8:03     1:45:17
74    MARTIN DEMPSEY         M3539        11/42    8:04     1:45:40
75    BRUCE COFFE            M4044        11/49    8:05     1:45:45
76    WILLIAM MORAN          M5054         4/34    8:05     1:45:47
77    MARK FITZGERALD        M5054         5/34    8:05     1:45:54
78    DAN TURNER             M4044        12/49    8:06     1:45:59
79    DAVID MCKENNA          M4044        13/49    8:06     1:46:04
80    DAVID PISCITELLO       M4549         8/34    8:06     1:46:05
81    MARY MCKENNA           F3539         2/42    8:06     1:46:05
82    KATHY CARBOY           F3034         3/37    8:07     1:46:09
83    BRYAN SMITH            M4044        14/49    8:07     1:46:11
84    YESID ROA              M3539        12/42    8:07     1:46:16
85    ELLIS GUILES           M4044        15/49    8:07     1:46:17
86    JAY KOETITZ            M3034        10/51    8:07     1:46:18
87    JASON MARTINI          M3034        11/51    8:08     1:46:33
88    MATTHEW WHITEHEAD      M2529         9/40    8:09     1:46:36
89    LISA SMITH             F3539         3/42    8:09     1:46:46
90    SHANNON MCKEON         F2024         3/35    8:10     1:46:47
91    WILLIAM REILEY         M3034        12/51    8:10     1:46:57
92    DENISE KOHLRIESER      F2024         4/35    8:10     1:46:57
93    DAVE ROOKER            M2529        10/40    8:10     1:46:58
94    NATHAN BALOY           M2529        11/40    8:11     1:47:04
95    HUGH LOTT              M4044        16/49    8:12     1:47:20
96    ANDREW SPARKS          M3539        13/42    8:14     1:47:44
97    MICHELLE HALFORD       F2024         5/35    8:15     1:47:55
98    WENDY CASSADA          F2529         5/54    8:15     1:47:56
99    BRIAN JONES            M3539        14/42    8:16     1:48:06
100   GEOFF DEEP             M3539        15/42    8:16     1:48:09
101   JOHN BANFORD           M4549         9/34    8:16     1:48:09
102   CARRIE NEVELDINE       F3034         4/37    8:16     1:48:11
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103   HEATHER JONES-PROCTOR  F2529         6/54    8:16     1:48:12
104   MIKE SMIRNOFF          M4044        17/49    8:16     1:48:12
105   KELLIE SMIRNOFF        F3034         5/37    8:16     1:48:12
106   MATTHEW JOHNSON        M2024        10/26    8:17     1:48:30
107   NICHOLAS LIBERTI       M4044        18/49    8:17     1:48:31
108   TIM GOCKEL             M4044        19/49    8:17     1:48:31
110   PENNY HYTREK           F2024         6/35    8:18     1:48:38
111   RENAE MARCHAL          F2024         7/35    8:19     1:48:45
112   DIANA MORTENSON        F3034         6/37    8:20     1:49:02
113   WILLIAM BAKER          M4549        11/34    8:20     1:49:07
114   MARK LOCKHART          M4044        20/49    8:20     1:49:10
115   DAVID MEISSEN          M3034        13/51    8:21     1:49:11
116   COLLEEN KLAUSEGER      F0119         2/18    8:22     1:49:27
117   ROBERT HEILMANN        M4044        21/49    8:23     1:49:46
118   MICHAEL GAZZERRO       M4549        12/34    8:23     1:49:47
119   MARY HICKS             F0119         3/18    8:24     1:49:56
120   SARAH BARBO            F0119         4/18    8:24     1:49:56
121   JOHN SINGER            M6064          3/9    8:24     1:50:01
122   PAUL TEXIDOR           M2529        12/40    8:24     1:50:02
123   CHAD SCHOOLS           M3034        14/51    8:25     1:50:05
124   PAUL BUNCH             M4044        22/49    8:25     1:50:08
125   SHAWN LAWLER           M4044        23/49    8:26     1:50:18
126   THOMAS HATTON          M4044        24/49    8:26     1:50:23
127   PATRICK DIXON          M0119         3/11    8:26     1:50:24
128   DWAYNE MCCULLION       M3034        15/51    8:26     1:50:24
129   ED WINGHAM             M5559         2/12    8:26     1:50:27
130   RICHARD HUHN           M5054         6/34    8:27     1:50:29
131   ROBERT LANGBAUER       M5559         3/12    8:27     1:50:37
132   KATIE SEITZ            F0119         5/18    8:28     1:50:52
133   DAWN HEMMERLY          F3539         4/42    8:29     1:51:02
134   DAVID OWEN             M4549        13/34    8:30     1:51:15
135   GRETCHEN FAULKNER      F2529         7/54    8:30     1:51:20
136   JAMIE SANDER           F2529         8/54    8:31     1:51:31
137   SARAH FOPEANO          F2529         9/54    8:31     1:51:31
138   DAWN WAGNER            F2529        10/54    8:31     1:51:31
139   DENNIS MCCLURE         M6064          4/9    8:33     1:51:51
140   PETE WAGNER            M3034        16/51    8:34     1:52:08
141   DANIEL MORRIS          M3034        17/51    8:34     1:52:08
142   CALEB ACTON            M2529        13/40    8:35     1:52:14
143   ANGIE LENBERGER        F3034         7/37    8:35     1:52:24
144   RONALD BEAUCLAIR       M3539        16/42    8:35     1:52:26
145   MARK PARNELLA          M4044        25/49    8:36     1:52:30
146   MARIO OLIVER           M3034        18/51    8:38     1:53:04
147   FRAN NUNAN             F4044         2/37    8:39     1:53:08
148   RANDY BLANKLEY,  SR    M4549        14/34    8:40     1:53:28
149   JENNIFER MERCIER       F3539         5/42    8:41     1:53:35
150   ALAN BURWELL           M2024        11/26    8:41     1:53:36
151   CRAIG BAYER            M2024        12/26    8:41     1:53:36
152   JASON PANCZENKO        M0119         4/11    8:41     1:53:38
153   JENNIFER KUSCH         F2024         8/35    8:41     1:53:38
154   MICHAEL BELKO          M3034        19/51    8:41     1:53:39
155   ROBERT HARTLAGE        M2024        13/26    8:41     1:53:43
156   KRISTIN KACHNOWSKI     F3034         8/37    8:42     1:53:56
157   KEVIN CALLAHAN         M3539        17/42    8:43     1:54:03
158   JOSEPH PRAPOTNIK       M3034        20/51    8:43     1:54:04
159   CAROL GRATE            F5054         1/19    8:43     1:54:09
160   MICHAEL BRAUN          M3034        21/51    8:46     1:54:38
161   STEPHEN KINGSLEY       M5559         4/12    8:46     1:54:42
162   KARA REILLY            F3034         9/37    8:46     1:54:51
163   MICHAEL MCGINNIS       M5054         7/34    8:47     1:54:57
164   LAURA LAMBERT          F2024         9/35    8:47     1:55:00
165   BRIAN PORTER           M4044        26/49    8:48     1:55:05
166   JOHN TOLK              M2529        14/40    8:48     1:55:07
167   JIM BRIDGES            M6569          1/3    8:48     1:55:10
168   ROBERT MCGUIRE         M2529        15/40    8:48     1:55:16
169   JOHN NUNAN             M4044        27/49    8:49     1:55:22
170   ED MCKINNEY            M5054         8/34    8:49     1:55:30
171   KEVIN WANSING          M2529        16/40    8:51     1:55:49
172   DOUG PALOMAKI          M3539        18/42    8:51     1:55:52
173   PATRICIA BREWER        F4549         2/20    8:52     1:56:03
174   AMY PECK               F2529        11/54    8:53     1:56:10
175   JOHN KOERNER           M6064          5/9    8:54     1:56:29
176   GREG JONES             M3539        19/42    8:55     1:56:38
177   JAMES FULTON           M4044        28/49    8:55     1:56:39
178   BRANDON LACY           M2529        17/40    8:55     1:56:45
179   RON DAY                M4044        29/49    8:55     1:56:46
180   JENNIFER FLOWER        F0119         6/18    8:55     1:56:48
181   JAMES HARRIS           M0119         5/11    8:55     1:56:49
182   CHRISTOPHER DUFFETT    M3034        22/51    8:57     1:57:09
183   DAVID SHAHADY          M3034        23/51    8:57     1:57:13
184   ALBERT WALKER          M4044        30/49    8:57     1:57:15
185   MICHAEL BRADY          M4044        31/49    8:58     1:57:16
186   ANGIE WALKER           F4044         3/37    8:58     1:57:18
187   KEN WILLIAMS           M2024        14/26    8:58     1:57:23
188   MATTHEW HICKEY         M3034        24/51    8:58     1:57:23
189   RODGER SEIDEL          M4549        15/34    8:59     1:57:37
190   BRIAN BOHENEK          M3034        25/51    9:00     1:57:43
191   MUFFIN FLEMING         F3034        10/37    9:00     1:57:47
192   MICHAEL GRETCHEN       M3034        26/51    9:00     1:57:49
193   JEFFREY SOGARD         M4549        16/34    9:00     1:57:54
194   NADINE RIESER          F4549         3/20    9:01     1:57:57
195   MAURICE AZAR           M3034        27/51    9:01     1:58:00
196   LUKE KLOSTERMAN        M5054         9/34    9:01     1:58:01
197   ED JESPERSEN           M4549        17/34    9:01     1:58:02
198   TIMOTHY RIAZZI         M4044        32/49    9:01     1:58:04
199   JASON MCCAIN           M0119         6/11    9:02     1:58:10
200   LOUIS O'REILLY         M5559         5/12    9:02     1:58:18
201   CINDY COCHRAN          F3034        11/37    9:03     1:58:21
202   JENNIFER STICK         F2024        10/35    9:03     1:58:27
203   LESCOE FURROW          M4549        18/34    9:03     1:58:32
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204   ANITA HOYUELA          F3539         6/42    9:04     1:58:37
205   RUSSELL JONES          M3034        28/51    9:04     1:58:44
206   DIANNE ERNST           F5559          1/9    9:05     1:58:51
207   NANCY ROBIE            F3539         7/42    9:05     1:58:51
208   KRISTY WARNER          F3034        12/37    9:05     1:58:52
209   MARK MINGEE            M2024        15/26    9:07     1:59:22
210   JOHN BELL              M3034        29/51    9:07     1:59:23
211   SHANE LOWE             M2529        18/40    9:10     1:59:52
212   MARK CHRISTIAN         M3539        20/42    9:10     1:59:55
213   DAVE DUSTIN            M3539        21/42    9:12     2:00:21
214   DAVID STEPHENS         M5054        10/34    9:12     2:00:27
215   BRIAN MCGILL           M0119         7/11    9:13     2:00:38
216   SUZANNE MCTERNAN       F3539         8/42    9:14     2:00:50
217   THOMAS MENZA           M3034        30/51    9:14     2:00:54
218   MARIE BREWER           F2529        12/54    9:14     2:00:56
219   JOANIE TURNER          F4044         4/37    9:15     2:01:08
220   MONTE ANDERSON         M5054        11/34    9:16     2:01:15
221   STACEY FRECHETTE       M3539        22/42    9:17     2:01:33
222   KRISTINE CAMBRE        F3034        13/37    9:17     2:01:33
223   LYNNE SUTTON           F4549         4/20    9:17     2:01:33
224   JODI LOMBARD           F2024        11/35    9:17     2:01:36
225   ROGER WAHL             M3539        23/42    9:18     2:01:44
226   TRACY GRAY             F4044         5/37    9:18     2:01:44
227   MELANIE SPINGLER       F2529        13/54    9:18     2:01:46
228   LEE SPENCER            F2529        14/54    9:18     2:01:47
229   LORI VESSELS           F2529        15/54    9:18     2:01:48
230   GARY THORPE            M5054        12/34    9:18     2:01:49
231   JONATHAN POLK          M2024        16/26    9:18     2:01:50
232   RICHARD BROWN          M2529        19/40    9:19     2:01:52
233   JANET LEE-SNYDER       F3034        14/37    9:19     2:02:00
234   DAVID PEDERSEN         M3539        24/42    9:19     2:02:01
235   THOMAS MCNALLY         M4549        19/34    9:19     2:02:01
236   HELEN SEARCY           F2529        16/54    9:20     2:02:14
237   DAVID TAYLOR           M4549        20/34    9:21     2:02:23
238   CAROLYNN CZEPIGA       F2024        12/35    9:22     2:02:41
239   KEVIN HALL             M2024        17/26    9:23     2:02:45
240   RON OBRIEN             M5054        13/34    9:23     2:02:49
241   LISA BROWN             F2529        17/54    9:23     2:02:54
242   GEORGE SPEAKS          M3539        25/42    9:23     2:02:54
243   KRITOPHER TUCKER       M2529        20/40    9:23     2:02:54
243   SYLVIA GLEASON         F4044         8/76    8:30     3:42:21
244   SUSAN HENDERSON        F3539         9/42    9:24     2:02:59
245   BETHANY STEVENS        F0119         7/18    9:24     2:03:04
246   JOE SMITH              M4549        21/34    9:24     2:03:05
247   AARON WELLS            M2529        21/40    9:25     2:03:12
248   KRISTEN PRICE          F2024        13/35    9:25     2:03:13
249   DAVE MORRIS            M5054        14/34    9:25     2:03:14
250   MIGUEL GOMEZ           M2529        22/40    9:25     2:03:18
251   JILL YUNGBLUTH         F2529        18/54    9:26     2:03:27
252   FRED BALOY             M5054        15/34    9:26     2:03:28
253   MICHAEL TALBOTT        M2024        18/26    9:26     2:03:30
254   BILLY FLOREA           M4549        22/34    9:26     2:03:34
255   CHECK REAMS            M6064          6/9    9:28     2:03:55
256   MELVIN CARVER          M3539        26/42    9:28     2:03:58
257   JIM BURROUS            M5559         6/12    9:29     2:04:07
258   MICHELLE JUDSON        F3539        10/42    9:30     2:04:20
259   TIM SHARP              M5054        16/34    9:30     2:04:20
260   JONATHAN NOLAN         M2529        23/40    9:30     2:04:22
261   ISOLINA NEGRON         F5054         2/19    9:30     2:04:26
262   OLIVIA PIERCE          F2024        14/35    9:31     2:04:35
263   CHAS BROWN             M3034        31/51    9:31     2:04:37
264   JAMES KENNEDY          M3034        32/51    9:32     2:04:49
265   SCOTT EVENS            M2024        19/26    9:33     2:04:59
266   SCOTT WHIPPS           M4044        33/49    9:33     2:05:01
267   JERRY NESSLER          M5054        17/34    9:33     2:05:06
268   LEROY SANBORN          M6064          7/9    9:34     2:05:16
269   DAVID CASE             M4549        23/34    9:34     2:05:17
270   ARTHUR GIRALDI         M3539        27/42    9:37     2:05:46
271   SARAH BRITTAIN         F2024        15/35    9:38     2:06:04
272   MIESHA KRUEGER         F2024        16/35    9:38     2:06:04
273   ROBERT FUDGE           M4044        34/49    9:38     2:06:07
274   KATHLEEN RASMUSSEN     F2529        19/54    9:40     2:06:27
275   CODY RASMUSSEN         M2529        24/40    9:40     2:06:28
276   CODY FULKERSON         M3539        28/42    9:40     2:06:32
277   AMY WITHROW            F2024        17/35    9:40     2:06:33
278   STEVEN HENRY           M2529        25/40    9:41     2:06:50
279   MELANIE TIDWELL        F3539        11/42    9:42     2:07:01
280   KEVIN SCHROEDER        M5054        18/34    9:42     2:07:02
281   SCOTT STEIGERWALD      M3539        29/42    9:43     2:07:14
282   GERALD LAUGHNER        M4549        24/34    9:43     2:07:16
283   RICHARD BAKER          M0119         8/11    9:44     2:07:19
284   KIM HUMPHREY           F2024        18/35    9:44     2:07:30
285   KERRI KELLNER          F2024        19/35    9:45     2:07:37
286   MARK HUMPHREY          M2024        20/26    9:46     2:07:44
287   BENITO TORRES          M2024        21/26    9:46     2:07:57
288   JANET GREEN            F5054         3/19    9:47     2:08:03
289   HUGH WOODWARD          M5054        19/34    9:47     2:08:06
290   DOROTHY CASE           F4549         5/20    9:48     2:08:11
291   BRIDGETT FITZGERALD    F2529        20/54    9:48     2:08:16
292   HEATHER MCCALLUM       F2529        21/54    9:48     2:08:17
293   JOE BOYLE              M4549        25/34    9:48     2:08:20
294   DOUGLAS JENKS          M3539        30/42    9:49     2:08:29
295   ANNA CREESE            F3539        12/42    9:50     2:08:45
296   KATHY SHAFER           F4549         6/20    9:50     2:08:46
297   SUSAN BRASIER          F4044         6/37    9:52     2:09:11
298   PATRICK HICKEY         M3539        31/42    9:54     2:09:31
299   SEBASTIAN NIEVES       M4044        35/49    9:54     2:09:38
300   JAMES ASHCRAFT         M3539        32/42    9:55     2:09:43
301   THOMAS SORGE           M4044        36/49    9:55     2:09:43
302   FLOYD ROADES           M0119         9/11    9:55     2:09:45
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303   TIMOTHY BARRY          M4549        26/34    9:55     2:09:45
304   RICHARD HILL           M5054        20/34    9:55     2:09:51
305   KIMBERLY VANDERBERRY   F0119         8/18    9:56     2:09:58
306   ERIC HANSEN            M2529        26/40    9:56     2:09:59
307   SCOTT GRIGSBY          M4044        37/49    9:56     2:10:08
308   TAMMY GRIGSBY          F3034        15/37    9:57     2:10:08
309   SARAH LANG             F2529        22/54    9:58     2:10:24
310   WILLIAM MATTHEWS       M4044        38/49    9:58     2:10:25
312   REBECCA CASE           F2529        23/54    9:59     2:10:35
313   KRISTIN HALL           F2529        24/54    9:59     2:10:35
314   STEVEN KREHBIEL        M3539        33/42    9:59     2:10:42
315   HOLLY FORTKAMP         F0119         9/18   10:00     2:10:54
316   LAURIE SPIEWAK         F3034        16/37   10:01     2:11:05
317   JOSEPH BROWNING        M3034        33/51   10:01     2:11:11
318   COREY WINNER           M0119        10/11   10:02     2:11:15
319   DANA PRENGER           F0119        10/18   10:02     2:11:23
320   TINA AULT              F4044         7/37   10:02     2:11:26
321   LAURA ARBER            F4044         8/37   10:02     2:11:26
322   LEE DAVIS              M3539        34/42   10:03     2:11:38
323   CINDY CRANMER          F4044         9/37   10:05     2:12:00
324   JOSEPH DANKO           M5559         7/12   10:05     2:12:03
325   DEBORAH JOHNSON        F3539        13/42   10:05     2:12:06
326   DAVID EICHHORN         M4549        28/34   10:06     2:12:09
327   JENNIFER BENNETT       F3034        17/37   10:06     2:12:10
328   MICHAEL BENNETT        M3539        35/42   10:06     2:12:10
329   ROBERT LUCZKA          M3539        36/42   10:07     2:12:30
330   KEVIN MILLER           M2024        22/26   10:08     2:12:32
331   JEREMY KERSEY          M3034        34/51   10:08     2:12:36
332   ANN OBERLE             F2024        20/35   10:09     2:12:52
333   JON STRATMAN           F2529        25/54   10:10     2:12:59
334   ROB VOSSEN             M3034        35/51   10:10     2:12:59
335   TERESA FREEMAN         F4044        10/37   10:10     2:13:00
336   LAURA WHITE            F3034        18/37   10:11     2:13:21
337   CHRIS TUTTLE           M5054        21/34   10:14     2:13:51
338   KAREN KATZENBACH       F3034        19/37   10:14     2:13:55
339   LISA BANAS             F4044        11/37   10:14     2:13:57
340   PAUL JARA              M3034        36/51   10:14     2:14:01
341   MARILYN THOMAS         F3034        20/37   10:15     2:14:08
342   KATHRYN TAYLOR         F4044        12/37   10:15     2:14:09
343   MATTHEW FINLEY         M4044        39/49   10:16     2:14:21
344   JOSEPH HAMSKI          M2024        23/26   10:16     2:14:26
345   JOSEPH GIBSON          M5054        22/34   10:16     2:14:29
346   BRITNEY GLAWE          F0119        11/18   10:17     2:14:32
347   KATIE VALENTINE        F3034        21/37   10:18     2:14:49
348   MONICA WHENT           F0119        12/18   10:18     2:14:49
349   NICOLA MOORHEAD        F3539        14/42   10:19     2:15:06
350   MORGAN FIELY           F0119        13/18   10:19     2:15:08
351   LISA ST PIERRE         F4044        13/37   10:20     2:15:17
351   PHILLIP HANSELMAN      M4549       45/140    8:56     3:53:55
352   DONNA LOTT             F4549         7/20   10:20     2:15:18
353   NANCY WOOD             F3539        15/42   10:20     2:15:22
354   PATRICIA KEARNEY       F5054         4/19   10:21     2:15:28
355   JACQUELYN YEHLE        F2529        26/54   10:21     2:15:29
356   SHELLY BENSON          F3539        16/42   10:21     2:15:29
357   SARAH SONNER           F2529        27/54   10:22     2:15:39
358   KEVIN STANDS           M2529        27/40   10:22     2:15:46
359   MATTHEW SEE            M3034        37/51   10:25     2:16:17
360   SARAH JENSEN           F2024        21/35   10:25     2:16:19
361   DALE OLDHAM            M4044        40/49   10:25     2:16:20
362   KARA KORPAN            F2529        28/54   10:26     2:16:30
363   KATHERINE COURTOIS     F2024        22/35   10:26     2:16:34
364   ALISON KESLER          F2024        23/35   10:26     2:16:37
365   TIM SANKER             M3034        38/51   10:27     2:16:47
366   LINDSEY MALONE         F2024        24/35   10:27     2:16:47
367   KERRIE MILLER          F2529        29/54   10:28     2:16:55
368   JEREMY NUTZ            M2529        28/40   10:28     2:17:02
369   WILLIAM MENZA          M2529        29/40   10:29     2:17:09
370   WILLIAM KENT           M5559         8/12   10:29     2:17:15
371   KAREN CROTTY           F4044        14/37   10:29     2:17:17
372   HEATHER PALISIN        F2529        30/54   10:30     2:17:23
373   JOHN HANNIG            M3034        39/51   10:30     2:17:29
374   DOUG DEDEKER           M4044        41/49   10:31     2:17:37
375   MICHAEL KINGERY        M2529        30/40   10:32     2:17:50
376   GREGORY WADE           M3034        40/51   10:32     2:17:51
377   SHAUN JONES            M0119        11/11   10:32     2:17:57
378   TROY UHLMAN            M2529        31/40   10:32     2:18:00
379   JOSEPH ROTH            M3034        41/51   10:33     2:18:04
380   TERRY MURRAY           M5054        23/34   10:33     2:18:08
381   ROGER NUNLIST          M4549        29/34   10:34     2:18:21
382   KAREN SUCHAENK         F3539        17/42   10:34     2:18:23
383   MOLLY MORITZ           F2024        25/35   10:35     2:18:36
384   KATHERYN ALLEN         F2529        31/54   10:36     2:18:40
385   ELIZABETH DEHNER       F3539        18/42   10:36     2:18:42
386   MALISA RADER           F3539        19/42   10:37     2:19:00
387   TINA BETANCOURT        F3034        22/37   10:37     2:19:02
388   JAMES LEWIS            M4549        30/34   10:38     2:19:15
389   JULIE KRUGER           F0119        14/18   10:39     2:19:26
390   CHRISTINE ALBERICO     F3539        20/42   10:40     2:19:40
391   MICHAEL BUKER          M5054        24/34   10:40     2:19:41
392   EMILY BARTLOW          F2024        26/35   10:42     2:20:03
393   LISA WHIPPS            F4044        15/37   10:44     2:20:36
394   DANIEL ROSNER          M5054        25/34   10:45     2:20:41
395   PATTI ROSNER           F5054         5/19   10:45     2:20:41
396   BARBARA RASCOE         F3034        23/37   10:45     2:20:46
397   MARY BONNESS           F6569          1/2   10:45     2:20:47
398   LAURIE WALLACE         F3539        21/42   10:50     2:21:43
399   EVANGELINA CANTU       F2529        32/54   10:50     2:21:50
400   JEANINE CHRISTIAN      F2529        33/54   10:50     2:21:54
401   GREG DAMASK            M2529        32/40   10:53     2:22:25
402   JANENE LESLW           F3539        22/42   10:53     2:22:30
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403   KATIE SERKES           F0119        15/18   10:53     2:22:33
404   MARTHA KOPP            F5054         6/19   10:55     2:22:52
405   ANDREW PICKENS         M4549        31/34   10:56     2:23:05
406   LISA SHAHADY           F2024        27/35   10:59     2:23:42
407   EMILY SHAHADY          F2529        34/54   10:59     2:23:42
408   TONY BERCZELLY         M2529        33/40   10:59     2:23:44
409   SARA PEARSON           F2529        35/54   11:00     2:23:59
410   LISA ARNOLD            F3034        24/37   11:00     2:23:59
411   ROBIN CARMICHAEL       F4044        16/37   11:01     2:24:07
412   MARGARET WEST          F4549         8/20   11:01     2:24:07
413   LISA WELMERS           F2529        36/54   11:01     2:24:08
414   CHARLENE XANDER        F3539        23/42   11:02     2:24:22
415   TED GAYDOSH            M3034        42/51   11:03     2:24:37
416   LAUREN CLARK           F4549         9/20   11:04     2:24:58
417   JONNA REYNOLDS         F3034        25/37   11:05     2:25:02
418   KELLY MOYER            F3539        24/42   11:05     2:25:03
419   BRIAN PENNINGTON       M2024        24/26   11:05     2:25:11
420   JENNIFER BIRKENSHAW    F5054         7/19   11:06     2:25:23
421   MATTHEW MORGAN         M2529        34/40   11:06     2:25:25
422   TINA WEEKS             F5054         8/19   11:07     2:25:28
423   PATRICK ST PIERRE      M4044        42/49   11:08     2:25:41
424   MAFWA KUVIBIDILA       F2529        37/54   11:08     2:25:44
425   MARY POLK              F3539        25/42   11:08     2:25:45
426   GREGORY MAYER          M2529        35/40   11:09     2:26:02
427   ARCHIE ADAMS           M70UP          1/1   11:09     2:26:02
428   PAUL FOURNIER          M5054        26/34   11:10     2:26:05
429   MARCELLA KEITER        F2024        28/35   11:10     2:26:14
430   JAMES HARVILLE         M3034        43/51   11:11     2:26:24
431   ANNELIESE KAISER       F2529        38/54   11:12     2:26:31
432   HEIDI MORRIS           F2529        39/54   11:12     2:26:38
433   JAN ROBINSON           F5559          2/9   11:15     2:27:11
434   GWENDOLYN WOODOLL-GIVE F5559          3/9   11:16     2:27:26
435   TIM BRUNO              M4044        43/49   11:16     2:27:35
436   JULIE KIMSAL           F2529        40/54   11:17     2:27:47
437   OSCAR BETANCOURT       M3034        44/51   11:17     2:27:49
438   ANGIE CURRIER          F3034        26/37   11:20     2:28:18
439   TINA HANSON            F3034        27/37   11:21     2:28:32
440   MARIA CHRISTINA YAMZON F3539        26/42   11:22     2:28:45
441   TIM FAIR               M2529        36/40   11:22     2:28:46
442   SYLVIA DIEBEL          F4044        17/37   11:23     2:29:04
443   MARK HOBSON            M4044        44/49   11:23     2:29:05
444   JILL STIGLICH          F3539        27/42   11:23     2:29:05
445   ROLAND PURDY           M3539        37/42   11:24     2:29:17
446   DAVID ALLIE            M3034        45/51   11:25     2:29:22
447   MARGARET MCKEEVER      F5559          4/9   11:27     2:29:58
448   JAMES KENDIG           M5054        27/34   11:29     2:30:21
449   SHARON LEMON           F3539        28/42   11:29     2:30:23
450   DAVID DONAHUE          M3539        38/42   11:29     2:30:26
451   DIANE PETKERVICH       F3034        28/37   11:30     2:30:30
452   JENNIFER COBIA         F3034        29/37   11:30     2:30:33
453   CATHERINE HICKEY       F2529        41/54   11:30     2:30:34
454   DELEN PARNELLA         F4044        18/37   11:30     2:30:37
455   LESLIE MILLER          F2024        29/35   11:33     2:31:07
456   JEANNE PELTIER         F3539        29/42   11:35     2:31:35
457   ANITA SANDERS          F5054         9/19   11:35     2:31:40
458   LAURA SCHAEFFER        F2529        42/54   11:37     2:32:00
459   SHEILA ARRINGTON       F4044        19/37   11:38     2:32:17
460   MARGIE STAUFFER        F6569          2/2   11:38     2:32:19
461   JENNIFER BRADLEY       F2529        43/54   11:39     2:32:25
462   OZDEN OCHOA            F4549        10/20   11:39     2:32:25
463   HENRY GENECZKO         M5559         9/12   11:39     2:32:25
464   TRACY RIGGS            F2529        44/54   11:40     2:32:40
465   MARY BRENYO            F3034        30/37   11:41     2:32:59
466   MELISSA ECKFORD        F3539        30/42   11:42     2:33:07
467   MARTIN HARDMAN         M5054        28/34   11:42     2:33:09
468   KASEY FRY              F2529        45/54   11:44     2:33:39
469   DONALD NICHOLSON       M5054        29/34   11:45     2:33:43
470   ROB BOWEN              M6569          2/3   11:45     2:33:44
471   BEN SMALLWOOD          M2529        37/40   11:45     2:33:53
472   PAMELA ROBINSON        F3539        31/42   11:47     2:34:16
473   SANDRA HANSON          F4549        11/20   11:48     2:34:23
474   GARY MANTELLO          M5559        10/12   11:48     2:34:26
475   KRIS KLUGE             M4044        45/49   11:55     2:35:54
476   DANA DUNAGAN           F3034        31/37   11:55     2:36:00
477   JEREMY EVONIUK         M2529        38/40   11:57     2:36:26
478   BILL HINELINE          M3034        46/51   11:57     2:36:26
479   MAGGY ZIDAR            F5054        10/19   11:57     2:36:31
480   CONNIE WILSON          F4549        12/20   11:58     2:36:35
481   BARB PALMER            F4549        13/20   11:58     2:36:40
482   PATTI HAMILL           F4044        20/37   11:59     2:36:54
483   RENEE SHOKOOHE         F3539        32/42   12:01     2:37:15
484   JANE ANDERSON          F3539        33/42   12:02     2:37:34
485   BRADLEY ANDERSON       M3539        39/42   12:02     2:37:34
486   LILLIAN OLIVIERI       F2529        46/54   12:04     2:38:04
487   BOB KNAPP              M4549        32/34   12:08     2:38:52
488   ALICE FITZPATRICK      F4044        21/37   12:09     2:39:03
489   CYNTHIA PERSONS        F3539        34/42   12:09     2:39:04
490   WAYNE WHOLAVER         M3034        47/51   12:10     2:39:10
491   WILL SINGLETON         M3539        40/42   12:14     2:40:04
492   MIMI MARTIN            F5054        11/19   12:14     2:40:07
493   CORY SEE               F2529        47/54   12:14     2:40:08
494   MONIQUE OBRIEN         F3539        35/42   12:14     2:40:13
495   DEBBIE MCGINNIS        F5054        12/19   12:16     2:40:37
496   CHRISTINA GUTIERREZ    F4549        14/20   12:18     2:41:05
497   BEAR LEMME             F3034        32/37   12:20     2:41:31
498   KATE JARVI             F3034        33/37   12:22     2:41:49
499   DAN FIELY              M5054        30/34   12:24     2:42:21
500   KATRINA SCOGGINS       F3034        34/37   12:25     2:42:38
501   TIFFERY DODSON         M3539        41/42   12:30     2:43:36
502   STEFANIE CHRISTOPHER   F0119        16/18   12:36     2:45:01
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503   TERRI FELTZ            F0119        17/18   12:36     2:45:01
504   CRAIG WOLFENBARGER     M5054        31/34   12:43     2:46:27
505   KATIE LIPPUS           F2024        30/35   12:46     2:47:08
506   DAVID WRIGHT           M2529        39/40   12:46     2:47:15
507   VALINDA CHRISTIAN      F2024        31/35   12:47     2:47:15
508   GEORGE BOCK            M4044        46/49   12:48     2:47:40
509   HEIDI BROWNING         F2529        48/54   12:49     2:47:52
510   ELIZABETH MENCHACA     F3539        36/42   12:50     2:47:56
511   MARY GROFF             F5054        13/19   12:50     2:47:56
512   JOHN BELLUARDO         M6064          8/9   12:59     2:49:57
513   ANNE THOMPSON-PEPPER   F3539        37/42   13:01     2:50:30
514   MARY LINZMEIER         F4044        22/37   13:01     2:50:30
515   MOLLY MILLIKAN         F2024        32/35   13:02     2:50:32
516   CHRIS SALOPEK          M3034        48/51   13:04     2:51:00
517   STEPHANIE NAGY         F2024        33/35   13:05     2:51:23
518   ELIZABETH JACOBS       F4044        23/37   13:08     2:52:02
519   MONIKA GIBSON          F4044        24/37   13:13     2:53:06
520   ROBIN GIBSON           M4549        33/34   13:13     2:53:06
521   WENDI SCHROCK          F3034        35/37   13:13     2:53:06
522   ANGELA GIBSON          F2529        49/54   13:13     2:53:07
523   DOROTHY DURHAM         F4549        15/20   13:16     2:53:44
524   JAMES FUSON            M5559        11/12   13:16     2:53:44
525   ASHLEY EDWARDS         F2529        50/54   13:16     2:53:45
526   MATTHEW LEMME          M3034        49/51   13:17     2:54:01
527   DARRELL GAGE           M4044        47/49   13:18     2:54:05
528   LISA STAMPOR           F3539        38/42   13:19     2:54:16
529   ROBIN SHAUGHNESSY      F4044        25/37   13:19     2:54:16
530   SUSAN HUTCHESON        F5559          5/9   13:22     2:55:02
531   JANET DOUGHERTY        F5559          6/9   13:23     2:55:10
532   BETH FORD              F4044        26/37   13:24     2:55:25
533   TERRI KICHLINE         F4044        27/37   13:31     2:56:53
534   L CHARLES WIMER III    M4044        48/49   13:35     2:57:56
535   NANCY TARRANT          F6064          1/1   13:39     2:58:43
536   PATRICK MCMULLEN       M4549        34/34   13:44     2:59:46
537   STAN HOULE             M5054        32/34   13:45     3:00:00
538   DEBRA LEATH            F3034        36/37   13:56     3:02:26
539   ED SEAMAN              M4044        49/49   13:58     3:02:54
540   JOHN MAZZONE           M6064          9/9   13:59     3:03:04
541   ANNA GREEN             F0119        18/18   14:00     3:03:21
542   PATRICIA DAUGHERTY     F5559          7/9   14:01     3:03:27
543   BETH MILLER            F3539        39/42   14:07     3:04:49
544   PERRY MARTIN           M5054        33/34   14:07     3:04:53
545   DANIEL BEHRENS         M3034        50/51   14:08     3:04:59
546   STEPHANIE BLOEMER      F4044        28/37   14:16     3:06:53
547   PAM HATFIELD           F4549        16/20   14:16     3:06:54
548   SUSAN PLANO            F3034        37/37   14:20     3:07:35
549   LINDA FUSON            F5559          8/9   14:35     3:10:55
550   SCOTT SANDERS          M5054        34/34   14:41     3:12:13
551   EMILY SMALLWOOD        F2529        51/54   14:44     3:12:55
552   CINDI LEEMAN           F4044        29/37   14:48     3:13:45
553   NORA MARINO            F5054        14/19   14:51     3:14:21
554   MARILYN PERRY          F4549        17/20   14:51     3:14:26
555   TONI STEVENSON         F              1/1   14:53     3:14:48
556   JAHMAL NICHOLAS        M2024        25/26   14:56     3:15:28
557   DENISE BERY            F5054        15/19   14:57     3:15:41
558   CAROLYN OWENS          F5054        16/19   14:58     3:16:03
559   AMY WOLLENHAUPT        F4044        30/37   15:02     3:16:55
560   TERRI STARK            F4549        18/20   15:02     3:16:55
561   MAGGIE DAILEY          F4044        31/37   15:02     3:16:56
562   LYDIA DELISSE          F4044        32/37   15:03     3:17:07
563   MARY WETZEL            F4044        33/37   15:05     3:17:27
564   BRIDGET LAREW          F4044        34/37   15:07     3:17:53
565   DAVE JONES             M6569          3/3   15:10     3:18:34
566   HEIDI MEYER            F2529        52/54   15:13     3:19:13
567   ELIZABETH BEECHER      F4044        35/37   15:18     3:20:25
568   AMY VAFLOR             F3539        40/42   15:24     3:21:32
569   MARJORIE ROBINS        F70UP          1/1   15:25     3:21:46
570   CHRISTA WARD           F2024        34/35   15:31     3:23:05
571   STEPHANIE WARD         F2529        53/54   15:31     3:23:06
572   LOUIS BOURIS           M3034        51/51   15:31     3:23:11
573   ROBERT POWELL          M2024        26/26   15:39     3:24:57
574   RONALD MARSHALL        M5559        12/12   15:45     3:26:17
575   RANDALL MOORE          M3539        42/42   15:45     3:26:17
576   ROSE FEENEY            F4044        36/37   15:48     3:26:52
577   JOY OTT                F3539        41/42   15:59     3:29:22
578   LORI ARNETT            F3539        42/42   16:02     3:29:51
579   ELLEN DIVINCENZO       F5054        17/19   16:02     3:29:51
580   SHARON GALEMA          F5559          9/9   16:35     3:37:15
581   KATRINA NEYLON         F4044        37/37   17:44     3:52:07
582   MONICA HOLZEMER        F5054        18/19   18:14     3:58:50
583   CHRIS DAY              M2529        40/40   19:07     4:10:17
584   TINA BOURIS            F2529        54/54   19:07     4:10:18
585   LAVONNA HOLLIFIELD     F2024        35/35   19:24     4:13:59
586   KIM FLECKSTEIN         F4549        19/20   19:52     4:20:14
587   ROSE MCCARTHY          F4549        20/20   20:19     4:25:58
588   ZETTA STEGMOYER        F5054        19/19   20:22     4:26:40
825   MICHAEL BRANDY         M4549       98/140   11:00     4:47:47
1080  MIROSLAW MALINOWSKI    M6064        20/29   12:35     5:29:41
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